
HOMESTEAD RD

SOUTH RD

BENNETT RD

W ROSEMARY ST E ROSEMARY ST

W FRANKLIN ST

NC 54

E FRANKLIN ST

PINEY MOUNTAIN RD

BARCLAY RD

BOLINWOOD DR

HILLSBOROUGH STUMSTEAD DR

STATESIDE DR

WEAVER DAIRY RD

ESTES DR

AIRPORT DR

M
AR

TI
N 

LU
TH

ER
 K

IN
G 

JR
 B

LV
D

Southern Village
Park& Ride

Southern Community Park

Eubanks
Park & Ride

UNC
Hospitals

University
Baptist

Varsity Theater

Carrington
Hall

Chapel View

Carolina
Coffee

Shop

YMCA

Shadowood Apts

725 MLK Jr Blvd Park & Ride
UNC CAP Permit Required

Health
Sciences
Library

State
Employees

Credit
Union

Chapel Hill
Town
Hall

Ambulatory
Care Center
(ACC)

MANNING DR

MASON FARM RD

MARKET ST

EA
ST

 DR

S 
CO

LU
M

BI
A 

ST

PI
TT

SB
OR

O 
STCAMERON AVE

LONGVIEW ST

NORTH ST

US
 H

W
Y 

15
-5

01
 S

EUBANKS RD

S C
OLU

MBIA ST

40

CHAPEL HILL

UNC
CAMPUS

2

5

4

1

3

A,B,CCX,CL,CM,CPX,CW,D,
FCX,G,J,JFX,N,NU,S,T,U,V,
400,405,800,800S,805,4

A,B,CCX,CL,CM,
D,FCX,G,HU,N, 

NU,S,T,U,V,
400,405,420,

800,800S,805,4

CL,D,F,U,400,405

CW,F,J

CW,F,J,405

A,G,N,T,4,420,CRX

A,G,N,T,4,420,CRX

CL,D,F,400,405

Homestead
Aquatic
Center

Stop
 #

3149 3332 3421 3238 3174 3174 3239 3383 3336 3149

AM

AM

PM

PM

N Colu
mbia

 St a
t

 
W Fr

an
kli

n S
t

Sou
the

rn 
Vil

lag
e

 
Pa

rk 
& Ride

MLK
 Jr

 Blvd
 at

 
Hom

es
tea

d R
d

Eu
ba

nk
s R

d

 
Pa

rk 
& 

 
   R

ideMLK
 Jr

. B
lvd

 
at 

Cha
pe

l V
iew

Sou
the

rn 

 
Vil

lag
e P

ark

 
   &

 Ride

N Colu
mbia

 St

 
at 

Ros
em

ary
 St

Eu
ba

nk
s R

d

 
Pa

rk 
& Ride

Man
nin

g D
riv

e

 
at 

UNCH

 
  P

ark
ing

 Dec
k

Man
nin

g D
r a

t 

 
UNC H

os
pit

als

* These buses travel to garage via Eubanks and will serve all stops.

ROUTE NS:  TO SOUTHERN VILLAGE ROUTE NS:  TO EUBANKS ROAD

—
5:30
6:00
6:20
6:30
6:40
6:50
7:00
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:20
9:30
9:40

10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40

12:00
12:20
12:40
1:00
1:20
1:40
2:00
2:20
2:40
3:00
3:10
3:20
3:40
3:50
4:10
4:20
4:30
4:40
4:50
5:00
5:10
5:20
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:25
7:05
7:40
8:20
9:00
9:40

10:20

—
5:35
6:05
6:25
6:35
6:45
6:55
7:05
7:15
7:25
7:35
7:45
7:55
8:05
8:15
8:25
8:35
8:45
8:55
9:05
9:25
9:35
9:45

10:05
10:25
10:45
11:05
11:25
11:45

12:05
12:25
12:45
1:05
1:25
1:45
2:05
2:25
2:45
3:05
3:15
3:25
3:45
3:55
4:15
4:25
4:35
4:45
4:55
5:05
5:15
5:25
5:35
5:50
6:05
6:30
7:10
7:45
8:25
9:05
9:45

10:25

—
5:46
6:16
6:36
6:46
6:56
7:06
7:16
7:28
7:38
7:48
7:58
8:08
8:18
8:28
8:38
8:48
8:58
9:08
9:18
9:38
9:48
9:58

10:16
10:36
10:56
11:16
11:36
11:56
12:16
12:36
12:56

1:16
1:36
1:56
2:16
2:36
2:56
3:16
3:26
3:36
3:56
4:06
4:26
4:36
4:46
4:56
5:06
5:16
5:26
5:36
5:46
6:01
6:16
6:41
7:21
7:56
8:36
9:16
9:56

10:36

—
5:53
6:23
6:43
6:53
7:03
7:13
7:26
7:36
7:46
7:56
8:06
8:16
8:26
8:36
8:46
8:56
9:06
9:16
9:26
9:46
9:54

10:06
10:23
10:43
11:03
11:23
11:43

12:03
12:23
12:43

1:03
1:23
1:43
2:03
2:23
2:43
3:03
3:28
3:38
3:48
4:08
4:18
4:38
4:48
4:58
5:08
5:18
5:28
5:38
5:48
5:58
6:13
6:28
6:53
7:33
8:08
8:48
9:28

10:08
10:48

—
6:00
6:30
6:50
7:00
7:10
7:20
7:34
7:44
7:54
8:04
8:14
8:24
8:34
8:44
8:54
9:04
9:14
9:24
9:34
9:54

10:04
10:14
10:30
10:50
11:10
11:30
11:50
12:10
12:30
12:50

1:10
1:30
1:50
2:12
2:32
2:52
3:15
3:40
3:50
4:00
4:20
4:30
4:50
5:00
5:10
5:20
5:25
5:35
5:45
5:55
6:05
6:20
6:30
6:55
7:35
8:10
8:50
9:30

10:10
10:50

*

*
*

*

*
*
*

*
* 
*

* 
*
*

*

5:35
6:05
6:35
7:00
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40

10:00
10:10
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40

12:00
12:20
12:40
1:00
1:20
1:40
2:00
2:15
2:35
3:02
3:25
3:45
4:00
4:10
4:30
4:40
5:00
5:10
5:20
5:30
5:40
5:45
5:55
6:05
6:15
6:30
6:40
7:05
7:45
8:20
9:00
9:40

10:20
10:50

5:43
6:13
6:43
7:08
7:18
7:28
7:38
7:48
7:58
8:12
8:22
8:32
8:42
8:52
9:02
9:12
9:22
9:32
9:38
9:48

10:08
10:18
10:28
10:48
11:08
11:28
11:48

12:08
12:28
12:48
1:08
1:28
1:48
2:08
2:23
2:43
3:10
3:33
3:53
4:08
4:18
4:38
4:48
5:08
5:22
5:32
5:42
5:52
5:57
6:07
6:13
6:23
6:38
6:48
7:13
7:53
8:28
9:08
9:48

10:28
10:58

5:53
6:23
6:53
7:18
7:28
7:38
7:48
7:58
8:08
8:22
8:32
8:42
8:52
9:02
9:12
9:22
9:32
9:42
9:48
9:58

10:18
10:28
10:38
10:58
11:18
11:38
11:58
12:18
12:38
12:58

1:18
1:38
1:58
2:18
2:30
2:50
3:17
3:40
4:00
4:15
4:25
4:45
4:55
5:15
5:32
5:42
5:52
6:02
6:07
6:17
6:23
6:33
6:48
6:58
7:23
8:03
8:38
9:18
9:58

10:38
11:08

6:00
6:30
7:00
7:25
7:35
7:45
7:55
8:05
8:15
8:29
8:39
8:49
8:59
9:09
9:19
9:29
9:39
9:49
9:55

10:05
10:25
10:35
10:45
11:05
11:25
11:45

12:05
12:25
12:45
1:05
1:25
1:45
2:05
2:25
2:39
2:59
3:26
3:49
4:09
4:24
4:34
4:54
5:04
5:24
5:41
5:51
6:01
6:11
6:16
6:26
6:32
6:42
6:57
7:07
7:32
8:12
8:47
9:27

10:07
10:47
11:17

6:05
6:35
7:05
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:34
8:44
8:54
9:04
9:14
9:24
9:34
9:44
9:54

10:00
10:10
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:10
11:30
11:50
12:10
12:30
12:50

1:10
1:30
1:50
2:10
2:30
2:55
3:15
3:42
4:05
4:25
4:40
4:50
5:10
5:20
5:40
5:55
6:05
6:10
6:20
6:25
6:35
6:40
6:50
7:05
7:15
7:40
8:20
8:55
9:35

10:15
10:55
11:25

1 53 42 54 2 13

Eubanks Road / Southern VillageNS
ROUTE

NORTH

Map not
to scale

Regular Route

AM: Clockwise Loop
PM: Counterclockwise Loop

Timepoint

Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

1

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

Express Route (No Stops)

Limited Stops
AM: Counterclockwise Loop
PM: Clockwise Loop

Timepoint

Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

Regular Route

Timepoint

Bus Stop

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit  •  Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

1
Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Regular Route

AM: Counterclockwise Loop
PM: Clockwise Loop

Timepoint

Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

1

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

Regular “A” Route

“A-Limited” Route
(See schedule for trips)

Timepoint

Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

1

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

Regular Route

Timepoint

Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

1

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

1

Regular Route

Express Route (No Stops)

Route Extension  
(After 7:15pm Only)

Timepoint

Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit  •  Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

1

Regular Route

Express Route (Stops 
only made after 7PM)

Route Extension  
(After 7:10pm Only)

Timepoint

Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit  •  Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

1

Regular Route
Express Route (Stops 
only made from 11AM to 
2:30PM and after 7PM)
Timepoint
Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit
Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

1

Regular Route

Express Route (No Stops)

Timepoint

Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit  •  Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

1

Regular Route

Express Route (Stops 
only made after 7PM)

Timepoint

Bus Stop

Park & Ride

Connection Point

Connecting Route(s)

Points of Interest

© 2018, Chapel Hill Transit  •  Design by Smartmaps, Knoxville, TN

1

1

1

2

2 3 4

4

INSTRUCTIONS
The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
Only certain trips operate along this portion of the route. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.
Express service. No stops are served along this portion of the route.
Limited stops. The bus only serves marked bus stops along this portion of the route.
Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer.    
GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405, 420, CRX, 800) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.
The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol. Light times are A.M.; bold times are P.M.
The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary and depend upon traffic 
and weather conditions.  Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 

10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

—
11:15

—
1:15

10:40
11:40
12:40

1:40

11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

1

3

1

1

2

2 3 4

4

INSTRUCTIONS
The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
Only certain trips operate along this portion of the route. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.
Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer.    
GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405, 420, 800, CRX) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.
The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol. Light times are A.M.; bold times are P.M.
The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary and depend upon traffic 
and weather conditions.  Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 

10:00
11:00
12:00

—
11:15

—

10:40
11:40
12:40

11:00
12:00

1:00

1

3

1

1

2

2 3 4

4

INSTRUCTIONS
The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
Only certain trips operate along this portion of the route. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.
Express service. No stops are served along this portion of the route.
Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer.    
GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405, 420, CRX, 800) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.
The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol. Light times are A.M.; bold times are P.M.
The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary and depend upon traffic 
and weather conditions.  Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 

10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

—
11:15

—
1:15

10:40
11:40
12:40

1:40

11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

1

3

1

1

2

2 3 4

4

INSTRUCTIONS
The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
Express service. No stops are served along this portion of the route.
Limited stops. The bus only serves marked bus stops along this portion of the route.
Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer.    
GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405, 420, CRX, 800) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.
The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol. Light times are A.M.; bold times are P.M.
The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary and depend upon traffic 
and weather conditions.  Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 

10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

—
11:15

—
1:15

10:40
11:40
12:40

1:40

11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

1

3

CHT Route NS.indd   1 7/18/18   10:29 AM


