

ROUTE NS: TO SOUTHERN VILLAGE

ROUTE NS: TO EUBANKS ROAD

ŀ	ROUTEN	12: 10	SOUTH	EKN VI	LLAGE
	EURANE POR	nite price	de Hein Collification	Stats June 1984	8 , /
	Rd	ide Bhi	of life distance	din St. John	Deck off Saft
	. Shingo	"A'I'che	Collifted	Manni Jiho	ind Dec. Southern & Part
*	£12, 6,0,	MIL ST.	How.	Mr. 19 6.9.	2,4.4.
StOP*	0	2	3	4	5
<u>_</u>	3149	3332	3421	3238	3174
			_	_	_
_	5:30 6:00	5:35	5:46	5:53	6:00
	6:20	6:05 6:25	6:16 6:36	6:23 6:43	6:30 6:50
	6:30	6:35	6:46	6:53	7:00
	6:40	6:45	6:56	7:03	7:10
	6:50	6:55	7:06	7:13	7:20
_	7:00 7:10	7:05 7:15	7:16 7:28	7:26 7:36	7:34 7:44
	7:20	7:25	7:38	7:46	7:54
	7:30	7:35	7:48	7:56	8:04
_	7:40 7:50	7:45 7:55	7:58	8:06	8:14
	8:00	8:05	8:08 8:18	8:16 8:26	8:24 8:34
AM_	8:10	8:15	8:28	8:36	8:44
_	8:20	8:25	8:38	8:46	8:54
	8:30	8:35	8:48	8:56	9:04
_	8:40 8:50	8:45 8:55	8:58 9:08	9:06 9:16	9:14 9:24
	9:00	9:05	9:18	9:26	9:34
	9:20	9:25	9:38	9:46	9:54
_	9:30	9:35	9:48	9:54	10:04
	9:40	9:45	9:58	10:06	10:14
	10:00 10:20	10:05 10:25	10:16 10:36	10:23 10:43	10:30 10:50
	10:40	10:45	10:56	11:03	11:10
	11:00	11:05	11:16	11:23	11:30
_	11:20 11:40	11:25 11:45	11:36 11:56	11:43 12:03	11:50
	12:00	11.45 12:05	12:16	12:03	12:10 12:30
	12:20	12:25	12:36	12:43	12:50
	12:40	12:45	12:56	1:03	1:10
	1:00 1:20	1:05 1:25	1:16 1:36	1:23 1:43	1:30 1:50
	1:40	1:45	1:56	2:03	2:12
	2:00	2:05	2:16	2:23	2:32
	2:20	2:25	2:36	2:43	2:52
	2:40 3:00	2:45 3:05	2:56 3:16	3:03 3:28	3:15 3:40
	3:10	3:15	3:26	3:38	3:50
	3:20	3:25	3:36	3:48	4:00
	3:40	3:45	3:56	4:08	4:20
	3:50 4:10	3:55 4:15	4:06 4:26	4:18 4:38	4:30 4:50
	4:20	4:25	4:36	4:48	5:00
₽ Z	4:30	4:35	4:46	4:58	5:10
	4:40	4:45	4:56	5:08	5:20
	4:50 5:00	4:55 5:05	5:06 5:16	5:18 5:28	5:25 5:35
	5:10	5:15	5:26	5:38	5:45
	5:20	5:25	5:36	5:48	5:55
	5:30	5:35	5:46	5:58	6:05
	5:45 6:00	5:50 6:05	6:01 6:16	6:13 6:28	6:20 6:30
	6:25	6:30	6:41	6:53	6:55
	7:05	7:10	7:21	7:33	7:35
	7:40	7:45	7:56	8:08	8:10
	8:20 9:00	8:25 9:05	8:36 9:16	8:48 9:28	8:50 9:30
	9:40	9:05	9:56	10:08	10:10
	10.00	40.0=	40.00	40.40	40.50

	Souther Williams	dge hide Marijing h	st ids Mcdutids	st rest Harden stranger was the stranger with the stranger was a s	ed Rd Libration
	ihelle	di diligi	ost allings	All Alleg	36 Historial
	2011 Salle	Mailing	MC Style	MILHOIL	Enr La Hige
	5	4	3	2	
	3174	3239	3383	3336	3149
	5:35	5:43	5:53	6:00	6:05
	6:05	6:13	6:23	6:30	6:35
-	6:35	6:43	6:53	7:00	7:05
	7:00	7:08	7:18	7:25	7:30
	7:10	7:18	7:28	7:35	7:40
-	7:20	7:28	7:38 7:48	7:45 7:55	7:50
	7:30 7:40	7:38 7:48	7:48	8:05	8:00 8:10
-	7:50	7:58	8:08	8:15	8:20
	8:00	8:12	8:22	8:29	8:34
	8:10	8:22	8:32	8:39	8:44
	8:20	8:32	8:42	8:49	8:54
AM	8:30	8:42	8:52	8:59	9:04*
¥.	8:40 8:50	8:52	9:02 9:12	9:09 9:19	9:14 9:24
	8:50 9:00	9:02 9:12	9:12	9:19 9:29	9:24 9:34
	9:10	9:12	9:32	9:39	9:44 *
	9:20	9:32	9:42	9:49	9:54 *
	9:30	9:38	9:48	9:55	10:00
	9:40	9:48	9:58	10:05	10:10
	10:00	10:08	10:18	10:25	10:30
-	10:10 10:20	10:18 10:28	10:28 10:38	10:35 10:45	10:40 * 10:50
	10:40	10:48	10:58	11:05	11:10
-	11:00	11:08	11:18	11:25	11:30
	11:20	11:28	11:38	11:45	11:50
	11:40	11:48	11:58	12:05	12:10
	12:00	12:08	12:18	12:25	12:30
	12:20 12:40	12:28 12:48	12:38 12:58	12:45 1:05	12:50 1:10
	1:00	1:08	1:18	1:25	1:30
	1:20	1:28	1:38	1:45	1:50
	1:40	1:48	1:58	2:05	2:10
	2:00	2:08	2:18	2:25	2:30
	2:15	2:23 2:43	2:30 2:50	2:39 2:59	2:55 3:15
	2:35 3:02	3:10	3:17	3:26	3:15
	3:25	3:33	3:40	3:49	4:05
	3:45	3:53	4:00	4:09	4:25
	4:00	4:08	4:15	4:24	4:40
	4:10	4:18	4:25	4:34	4:50
	4:30	4:38 4:48	4:45 4:55	4:54 5:04	5:10 5:20
	4:40 5:00	5:08	4:55 5:15	5:04 5:24	5:20 5:40
P.	5:10	5:22	5:32	5:41	5:55
	5:20	5:32	5:42	5:51	6:05 *
	5:30	5:42	5:52	6:01	6:10 *
	5:40	5:52	6:02	6:11	6:20 *
	5:45 5:55	5:57 6:07	6:07 6:17	6:16 6:26	6:25 6:35 *
	6:05	6:13	6:23	6:32	6:40 *
	6:15	6:23	6:33	6:42	6:50 *
	6:30	6:38	6:48	6:57	7:05
	6:40	6:48	6:58	7:07	7:15 *
	7:05 7:45	7:13 7:53	7:23 8:03	7:32 8:12	7:40 *
	7:45 8:20	8:28	8:38	8:12 8:47	8:20 * 8:55
	9:00	9:08	9:18	9:27	9:35
	9:40	9:48	9:58	10:07	10:15
	10:20	10:28	10:38	10:47	10:55
	10:50	10:58	11:08	11:17	11:25 *

^{*} These buses travel to garage via Eubanks and will serve all stops.

10:36

10:48

10:50

10:25

10:20

